
                       

                      

                                                 

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                        

                   

Sierra Jt. Community College District 

Educational Protection Account Spending Plan 

2021-22 

Instructional Area Salary Expenditure 

Full Time Faculty 

Biological Sciences 

Business 

CIS Rocklin 

Physical Education 

English               

Mathematics 

Chemistry 

Psychology 

History 

1100 

1100 

1100 

1100 

1100 

1100 

1100 

1100 

1100 

32031 1110 

33031 1110 

33071 1110 

34011 1110 

31011 1110 

32131 1110 

32071 1110 

31271 1110 

31141 1110 

040100 

050100 

070200 

083500 

150100 

170100 

190500 

200100 

220500 

187,627 

112,520 

14,536 

143,589 

277,431 

326,546 

149,266 

131,753 

86,733 

Total Expenditures 1,430,000 




